Service Notice For Case: 19-0791-GA-ALT

9/16/2020
CASE NUMBER: 19-0791-GA-ALT
CASE In the Matter of the Application of Duke Energy Ohio, Inc. for Approval of an
DESCRIPTION: Alternative Form of Regulation
DATE OF SERVICE: 9/16/2020
DOCUMENT 9,16, 20
SIGNED ON:

Sign Here: /4"’"

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC NONE
139 E FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:(513) 419-5908
Email:DON.WATHEN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
4,4
od §
CRHERY
ATTORNEY Y
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY A8
none *Meyer, Tammy M Mrs. § o ;’\)s
Duke Energy 8 5 o
139 East 4th Street ngo é’
12th Floor oun & §
Cincinnati,OH 45202 - 5 g a
Phone:513-287-4342 S5 é}’
Fax:513-287-4386 oK
Email:tammy.meyer@duke-energy.com ;‘f‘;‘u 2 ;"
| &gy
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. tfﬂ §" g
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 8ol
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 888
Columbus,0OH 43215-4203 age g
Phone:614-466-1311 af § g
Fax:614-466-9475 g¢ $8
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov
none KINGERY, JEANNE W
DUKE ENERGY BUSINESS SERVICES

139 E FOURTH ST
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none

none

none

none

none

none
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CINCINNATI,OH 45202

Phone:(513) 287-4320

Email:JEANNE.KINGERY @DUKE-ENERGY.COM

WESTON, BRUCE

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7th FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-7964

*Bisdorf, Dawn
Larkin & Associates PLLC
15728 Farmington Road

Livonia,MI 48154

Phone:(734) 522-3420
Fax:(734) 522-1410
Email:dawn.bisdorf@gmail.com

*Crocker, Nicci Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43205
Phone:(614) 466-7757
Email:nicci.crocker@puc.state.oh.us

VAYSMAN, LARISA
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC
139 EAST FOURTH STREET, ML 1303

CINCINNATIL,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4010

*Greene, Tracy J Mrs.

Ohio Consumers' Counsel

65 East State St.

7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.
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none

none

none

none

none

none

file://IC:/disReports/19-0791ServiceNotice.htm!

Service Notice For Case: 18-0791-GA-ALT
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386
Email:dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy.com

*Staff, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

WILSON, AMBROSIA E ASSISTANT COUNSEL
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-1292
Email: AMBROSIA.WILSON@OCC.OHIO.GOV

*King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

D'ASCENZO, ROCCO O ATTORNEY AT LAW
DUKE ENERGY OHIO
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139 EAST FOURTH ST,
1303-MAIN

CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:(513) 287-4320

Fax:(513) 287-4385
Email:rocco.d'ascenzo@cinergy.com

none *(Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

none MICHAEL, WILLIAM
65 E STATE ST 7THFL
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203

Phone:614-466-1291
Email: WILLIAM.MICHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV

none BOTSCHNER-O'BRIEN, AMY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST., 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9575
Email: Amy.botschner.obrien@occ.ohio.gov

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL NONE
BRYCE MCKENNEY
65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9585
Email:BRYCE.MCKENNY@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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